To: Carnahan White LLC, Contractor

Public Works -

Community Development

CHANGE ORDER 1

Date: 8/24/20

Project: Perimeter Fencing and Kennel Barriers for the An mal Control Center
|

Description and Reason for Change:

To add 4’ tall aluminum dividers to the outside dog runs to match the inside dog runs.

Estimate of Cost

|
|

Item Units Added,%/Subtract(_

»d | Amount Overrun/underrun
4" aluminum divider panels 18 $ 6,125
Settlement of Cost
Original Contract Amount | $ 53,800
Overrun/ Underrun this Order $6,125
Previous Overrun/ Underrun - 3,
Total Overrun/Underrun to Date $6,125
New Total Contract Amount $ 59,925
Digitally signed by
T 7 “Garrett Brickner
(2w [7zws~——Date: 2020.08.24
City Engineer: o e dity Administrator: N
Finance Director: k“ /! D (ontractor:
Republic BUILDS
Community Development & Public Works Department
204 North Main
Republic, Missolri 65738-1472
Phone: (417) 732-315( Fax: (417) 732-3199
icmo.com

%MN.repub




